
Mixing Directions 8 oz Hot Drink

• In a mug, add about 3 tablespoons of Cappuccino
   Supreme.  

• Stir in 8 oz. of hot water. Mix well until dissolved.

• For a creamier beverage use hot milk instead of water.

• Enjoy!

Mixing Directions 16 oz Cold Blender Drink

• Pour 5 oz of milk or water into blender.

• Add 8 tbsp of Cappuccino Supreme and 12 oz
   cup of ice into blender.

• Blend thoroughly until smooth.

• Enjoy!

Kosher Certified

www.cappuccinosupreme.com

®

INGREDIENTS: Non Dairy Creamer, (Corn Syrup Solids, Partially Hydrogenated Soybean 
Oil, Sodium Caseinate, (Milk Derivative), Dipotassium Phosphate, Mono and Diglycerides, 
Sodium Silicoaluminate, Natural and Artificial Flavors, and Artificial Colors), Sugar, Non Fat 
Dry Milk, Instant Coffee, Cocoa, (Processed with Alkali), Cellulose Gum, Silicon Dioxide, 
Xanthan Gum, Soy Lecithin, Natural and Artificial Flavor and Salt.
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English Toffee Cappuccino

Calories 160       Calories from fat 50  

Total Fat 6g                                    9%

Nutrition Facts
Serving Size 8 oz (40g)

Amount Per Serving

     % Daily Value*

Saturated Fat 5g                   25%
Trans Fat        0g               

Cholesterol 0mg                         0%
Sodium  55mg                               2%
Total Carbohydrate 30g             10%

Dietary Fiber 0g                     0%
Sugars 18g

Protein     1g

Vitamin A 0%              Vitamin C  0%
Calcium   2%               Iron    0%
*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000
 calorie diet. Your daily values may be higher 
 or lower depending on your calorie needs:

Total Fat
    Sat Fat
Cholesterol
Sodium
Total Carbohydrate
Dietary Fiber

Calorie
Less Than
Less Than
Less Than
Less Than

2,000
65g
20g
300mg
2,400mg
300g
25g

2,500
80g
25g
300mg
2,400mg
375g
30g


